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RENTAL SHEET

1 BEDROOM
Didlake 1 Bedroom apartment with one bath.  Close to Conoco. Bills paid.  $300

cleaning fee.  Call Russ Didlake @ 763-2760
$595 + $300

Wilson 1407 W. Highland – 1 bedroom apartment 625 sq. ft. Call Corbin: 918-409-2417. $475 + $300

Anna 1 Bedroom River Cabin.  All bills paid.  CH&A.  Secluded private location by
river.  No smoking.  No pets.  Application required. Call 580-749-1360 or
580-761-6731.

$500 + $500

2 BEDROOM
Wilson 1407 W. Highland – 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment, 825 sq. ft.

Call Corbin:  918-409-2417
$525 + $350

Robinson The Colony - 2 bedroom, 1 bath, very nice private courtyard.  All appliances.
No pets.  1 year lease.  owner/agent call 580-761-1479

$700 + $700

Vernon 3704 A Bellflower Ave - Townhouse - 2 bedroom, 1 ½ bath, 2 car garage,
CH&A.  Very clean, modern and nice.  Great area of town by Lake Ponca.  Call
580-761-5889.

$925 + $925

Vernon 3627 Bellflower Ave - Duplex - 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 2 car garage, CH&A.  Very
clean, modern and nice.  Great area of town by Lake Ponca.  Call
580-761-5889.

$825 + $825

Anna 736 E Albany -  2 bedroom, 1 bath.  CH&A.  Fenced yard, nice neighborhood.
1 car garage.  Appliances included stove, refrigerator, dishwasher.  No
smoking.  No pets.  Application required.  Call 580-749-1360 or 580-761-6731.

$675 + $675

Carter 917 N 7th St - 2 bedroom, 2 bath, living room, dining room, den, all appliances.
1 car garage, fenced yard.  Call Cliff Carter 1-979-204-4997.

$850 + $850

Anna 305 N 1st Apt #1 - 2 bedroom, 1 bath.  Appliance included electric stove,
refrigerator, and washer/dryer.  CH&A. No smoking. No pets.  Application
required.  Available August 1, 2021 taking applications now.  Call 580-749-1360
or 580-761-6731.

$550 + $550

3 BEDROOM
Whitefield 2321 Drake Lane - 3 bedroom, 2 bath, completely remodeled. No smoking.  No

pets.  Call 580-716-0944.
$1350 + $1350

NAN
Blackwell

Brick home, 3 bedroom, 1 bath, inside utility room, Range & dishwasher.
Attached garage, fenced yard.  References & deposit required.  Call 405-880-7061.

$625 + $625

King 1404 N 7th St - 3 bedroom, 2 bath house with attached garage.  Private fenced
backyard.  Front and back patio areas.  Two spacious updated living areas.
Remodeled bathrooms.  Brand new stainless kitchen appliances.  Refinished

$1100 + $1100
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hardwood floors.  Gas log fireplace.  Extra closet storage.  Washer & dryer
hookups.  Short distance to schools, tennis courts, walking path, frisbee golf,
splash pad, and shopping.  $45 Application fee required including background
and credit check.  Call 580-761-5226.

Stan 1405 Cleary Drive - 1,494 Sq. Ft. 3 bedroom, 2 bath. Kitchen has dishwasher,
disposal and new electric range.  Inside laundry room. Covered front porch, rear
patio with fireplace.  Privacy fenced backyard with storm cellar and 2 storage
sheds.  2 car garage with door opener and lots of storage.  Central heat and A/C.
First + last mo. rent + security deposit, 1 year lease. No pets.  No smoking.  Call
stan 580-382-1440.

$975 + $1000

4 OR MORE
BEDROOM
Whitefield 2416 Mockingbird Lane - 4 bedroom, 2 bath, completely remodeled.  No smoking.

No pets.  Call 580-716-0944.
$1500 + $1500

RENTAL FOR COMMERCIAL / OTHER

Winslow 119 Patton – 1250 Sq. Ft.  Call Dr. Winslow 580-765-4620 $1250

Gary 4,000+ square feet, corner of 6th and Hartford, Milestone Center, open floor plan,
great visibility, excellent terms for tenants.  Call Gary 580-761-2431

Capshaw +- 2650 sq. ft. former Golden Villa Day care in Capshaw Court across from the
FOX.  3 offices, 2 restrooms, kitchen and large open area.  Available now !  Call
James 761-3091 owner/agent

$1250 + dep

Champlin 424 & 426 W Grand - Commercial Property, each location approx. 1,000 sq.ft.
Can be rented together or separate.  Call 580-761-6092 or 580-762-0494.

$600

Howard 218 W Grand -  Business Building.   Please leave a message for showing during
evenings or weekends 765-6966.

$750 + $750

Howard 216 W Grand - Business Building.   Please leave a message for showing during
evenings or weekends 765-6966.

$650 + $650

Whitefield 425 Fairview - Office Building call 580-716-0944
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